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TIMING BELT PULLEYS - TIMING BELTS - SPUR GEARS + BUSHINGS - BAR STOCK B&B FLANGES « ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKETS + POLY-V SHEAVES « V-BELT SHEAVES

MANUFACTURING

80-14P85-3535

Powerhouse™ Pulleys
http://www.bbman.com/catalog/product/80-14P85-3535

Product Number
Teeth

Tooth Style

For Belt Width (mm)
Type

Material

Finish

Flange Material
Bore Type

Bore (in)

Pitch Diameter (in)
Outside Diameter (in)
Flange Diameter (in)
Face Width (in)
Overall Length (in)
Pulley Belt Width (in)
Unit System
Bushing

Weight (Ib)

Part Number Cross
Reference

80-14P85-3535
80

GT 14mm
85.000

D2F

Cast Iron
Black Oxide
Steel

TL

3535
14.036
13.926
14.625
4.000

4.000

3.680

Inch

3535

67.30

80-14P85-3535,
P80-14MGT-85,
B8014M85TL,
P80-14M-85-3535,
20182870
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